
 

 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 
Libby Cowgill Associate Professor, Director of Graduate Studies; 

Anthropology, A&S 
cowgilll@missouri.edu 

 

Andy Frey Professor; Social Work, CHS afrey@health.missouri.edu 

Haley Horstman Associate Professor, Director of International Programs; 
Communication, A&S 

horstmanh@missouri.edu 

Francis Huang Professor; Educational, School & Counseling Psychology, 
CEHD 

huangf@missouri.edu 
 

Harvey James Professor, Division Director; Applied Social Sciences, 
CAFNR 

HJames@missouri.edu 
 

Se Woong Lee Associate Professor; Educational Leadership & Policy 
Analysis, CEHD 

Sewoong.lee@missouri.edu 
 

Crystal Lim  Associate Professor, Health Psychology Department Chair; 
CHS 

limcs@health.missouri.edu 
 

Laron Williams Professor; Truman School of Government & Public Affairs williamslaro@missouri.edu 
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